

Press Contact: Dawn DiLorenzo Owner, Locust Grove Designs 518-222-9551 dawn@locustgrovedesigns.com

Local Decorating Business Signs On with Saratoga County Veteran's Program Locust Grove Designs to Offer Discounted Services Through Return the Favor

July 19, 2011 – Charlton, NY - Locust Grove Designs, a local home decorating, staging and color consultation business, announced today it has signed on with the Saratoga County Veteran's Discount Program, Return the Favor.

"There's no way that we can ever truly repay our veterans and their families for their sacrifice to our country, but when I heard about the Return the Favor program, I was truly excited to get involved," comments Dawn DiLorenzo, owner of Locust Grove Designs.

Locust Grove Designs will be offering a 20% discount on all consultation services. Services include decorating, re-design, remodels, organization, staging and color consultation. To schedule an appointment, call 518-222-9551.

The Saratoga County Return the Favor program allows local businesses to sign up to offer discounted services to veterans and their families. To learn more about the program, visit their website at www.saratogacountyny.gov.

###

About Locust Grove Designs

Locust Grove Designs works with home owners, builders and realtors on decorating projects, big and small. From flooring to lighting-and everything in between–LGD assists with remodeling and new home construction, home staging for real estate sales, and selecting paint colors. Visit the website at www.locustgrovedesigns.com. Locust Grove Designs is located in Charlton, NY.